Magnesium carbonate - MC

Typical chemical values

Product MgO (%)

Magcarluv MC 45 45,00

Magcariuv MC

extra 45 45,30

Magcariluv MC

extra 100 45,30

Si0O, (%)
4,50

3,00

3,00

Ca0 (%)
3,00
0,90

0,90

ALO, (%)
0,20

0,05

0,05

Fe,0; (%)
0,40

0,05

0,05

Loss on ignition
(%)

51,00
48,80

48,80

Particle size
99,50% < 40 um/ 360 mesh
99,50% < 40 um/ 360 mesh

99,50% < 100 um/ 150 mesh
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